
CWDM-SFP-1570-C
OEM/CERTIFIED

compatible singlemode CWDM SFP Transceiver for Gigabit Ethernet

up to 1,25 Gbit/s data links

Hot-pluggable 

1570nm channel

24 dB optical budget

digital diagnostic(DDM)

SC/PC-Multimodus

RoHS conform

up to 80 km range

Metal enclosure, for lower EMI 

Single 3.3V power supply
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